
SOLICITATION NUMBER:  ITB DA 17 18 32

MEETING DATE/TIME:  11/28/2017 @ 10:00 A.M. 

Company Name Rep's Name Email
Peak Power Services David Tyre dtyre@peakpowerservices.com
Comfor Systems USA SE Scott Easler scott.easler@csusasoutheast.com
Air Mechanical and Service Jason Johnson Jjohnson@amsco‐ac.com
Ryman Mechanical Drew Worthman Drew@rymanmechanical.com
Trane Mike Cuniff mike.cunniff@trane.com
Siemens Iain West iain.j.west@siemens.com
Parker Services Brian Moore bmoore@pstallahassee.com
Parker Services Roy Parker rparker@pstallahassee.com
Keith Lawson Company Mitch Drake construction@keithlawson.com; mitch@keithlawson.com
Vause Mechanical Contracting Keith Vause keith@vausemechanical.com
McGinniss & Flemming Peter McGinniss pmcguinniss@mfe‐inc.com
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